1
AIR-COOLED
CONDENSING UNITS
EB-EBT SERIES
50 Hz & 60 Hz
4
5

Read carefully the instruction manual before assembling and using the unit
INFORMATION PLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
Compressor model
Air-cooled condensing unit*
Oil type
Y POE
1 Mineral
Number of fans
1 One fan motor
2 Two fan motors
Fan motor type
M Single phase motor
Motor type and power supply
0 DOL 220-240V/380-420V/3/50Hz
265-290V/440-480V/3/60Hz
1 208-230V/1/50Hz
3 PWS 380-420V/3/50Hz
440-480V/3/60Hz
4 DOL 220-240V/3/60Hz
360-400V/3/60Hz
5 208-230V/1/60Hz
7 PWS  360-400V-420V/3/60Hz
Arrangement
0 Standard
1 With package
*EB: Temperate climate - EBT: Tropical Climate
EB - S1242 - 3 Y - 2 M - 0
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
Serial number
Manufacturer
Model of
installed compressor
Type of condenser Max. op. pressures
and temperature limits
EU conformity marking
Type of motor fan
Condensing unit model
Classification of
allowed refrigerants
Oil charged into
the compressor
Type of liquid receiver
Year of construction
Respect for the environment
The choice of all other components
is based on :
TECHNICAL DATA
AND OPTIONS
EB-EBT Series
1 2
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:
While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided herein,
product specifications and performances could be subject to change without notice.